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OFFICIAL RESULTS FOR EQUESTRIAN SPORT NZ

EQUESTRIAN

Reining

41 Open Reining Horse - Qualifier Sunday, 17 August 2008

TAUERU SADDLERY & FEEDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Mary Masters (1), Marilyn Harcourt (2)

Starters: 7 Entry Fee: $40.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$150.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $50.00Cruise Control Kelly Orlando 87 624718 121330

2 $40.00Martini Philip Barrie 78 415638 200800

3 $30.00The Impersonator Lizzie Whiskers 76 318138 166430

4 $20.00Nunzio Rochelle Darroch 68 227344 138490

5 $10.00So There Tom & Francis 
Goddard

66 1152438

42 Open Reining Horse - Final Sunday, 17 August 2008

TAUERU SADDLERY & FEEDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Mary Masters (1), Marilyn Harcourt (2)

Starters: 7 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$380.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $120.00Cruise Control Kelly Orlando 93 624718 121330

2 $100.00Nunzio Rochelle Darroch 88 427344 138490

3 $80.00Martini Philip Barrie 79 315638 200800

4 $60.00So There Tom & Francis 
Goddard

74 2152438

5 $20.00The Impersonator Lizzie Whiskers 70 118138 166430

Horse Trials
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2 Novice Horse Trial - Final Results Saturday, 16 August 2008

ABC TRUCKING COMPANYSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: See 3 Phases.

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $35.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$555.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $200.00News Break Tim Fitzpatrick 32 011357 195437

2 $150.00Mr Humphries Alice Bayley 35.75 026186 151646

3 $100.00Dark Man Paul Faislander 36.5 029005 118349

4 $70.00Harold Jack Flintstone 38.25 025234 180950

5 $35.00Little John Hamish Falconi 43.25 010143 207228

7 $0.00Dream Come True Stephen Darroch 43.75 029298 157949

8 $0.00Legato Tim O'Neill 47.38 020005 196106

9 $0.00Mondavey Harold Smith 47.5 028331 103191

10 $0.00On the Spot Hamish Falconi 52 026738 207228

11 $0.00The Wizard Claire Constable 54.25 013244 141581

12 $0.00Midnight Magic Jack Flintstone 56 018371 180950

12 $0.00Senna Sir Lancelot Jamie La Cheval 0 013553 127105

13 $0.00Greenvale Elizabeth Otis 58.75 0144595

14 $0.00Winters Tale June Valley 60 024431 181962

15 $0.00Greensleeves Elizabeth Otis 68 023321 144595

16 $0.00Easy to Spot Alice Bayley 75 019434 151646

17 $0.00The Little River 
Bandit

Clint Ellend 84 011153 196007

17 $0.00Classified Tim Fitzpatrick 84 016627 195437

2.1 Novice Horse Trials - Dressage Saturday, 16 August 2008

ABC TRUCKING COMPANYSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Eva Morris (1), Sam Saunders (2)

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$0.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $0.00Harold Jack Flintstone 25 025234 180950

2 $0.00Winters Tale June Valley 30 024431 181962

3 $0.00On the Spot Hamish Falconi 32 026738 207228

3 $0.00News Break Tim Fitzpatrick 32 011357 195437

5 $0.00Dark Man Paul Faislander 32.25 029005 118349

6 $0.00Dream Come True Stephen Darroch 33.75 029298 157949

7 $0.00Senna Sir Lancelot Jamie La Cheval 34.5 013553 127105

8 $0.00Easy to Spot Alice Bayley 35 019434 151646

9 $0.00Mr Humphries Alice Bayley 35.75 026186 151646

10 $0.00Mondavey Harold Smith 37.5 028331 103191

11 $0.00The Little River 
Bandit

Clint Ellend 0 011153 196007

12 $0.00Little John Hamish Falconi 40.75 010143 207228
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13 $0.00Midnight Magic Jack Flintstone 46 018371 180950

14 $0.00Legato Tim O'Neill 46.38 020005 196106

15 $0.00Classified Tim Fitzpatrick 47 016627 195437

16 $0.00Greensleeves Elizabeth Otis 48 023321 144595

17 $0.00The Wizard Claire Constable 49.25 013244 141581

18 $0.00Greenvale Elizabeth Otis 58.75 0144595

Dressage

3 Level 2 - Test 2.3 Sunday, 17 August 2008

CHESHIRE DAIRYSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Mary Harrison (1), Edwina Johnson (2)

Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $20.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? Yes

$625.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $200.00Zero Gravity Elke Allords 74.25 027396 126401

2 $150.00Theodora Harold Smith 68.75 016021 103191

3 $100.00Pipe Dream Tim O'Neill 66 022203 196106

3 $100.00Dream Catcher Tim O'Neill 66 023958 196106

5 $50.00Cruise Control Kelly Orlando 65.25 024718 121330

6 $25.00Finders Keepers Dieter Rankin 64.5 021826 135377

7 $0.00Confident Mollie Gunner 63.25 018405 204101

8 $0.00TKS Admiral Elizabeth Otis 63 046343 144595

4 Novice Dressage 2.1 Sunday, 17 August 2008

CARRINGTON SPORT HORSESSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Mary Harrison (1), Edwina Johnson (2)

Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $20.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? Yes

$500.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $200.00Diablo Allen Huston 79.5 011520 197499

2 $150.00Zero Gravity Elke Allords 79 027396 126401

3 $100.00Bounty Treasure Jack Flintstone 76 023122 180950

4 $50.00Confident Mollie Gunner 74 018405 204101

5 $0.00Finders Keepers Mark Wynn 73 021826 100276

6 $0.00Arlington Arms Sarah Haggerty 71 028729 165198

7 $0.00Serendipity Harold Smith 69.5 016713 103191

8 $0.00Cruise Control Kelly Orlando 69 024718 121330

9 $0.00The Impersonator Lizzie Whiskers 68.5 018138 166430

10 $0.00Pipe Dream Tim O'Neill 64 022203 196106

11 $0.00Montblanc Kelly Downs 63.5 012357 203520

12 $0.00Case in Point Elaine Taranaki 60 011463 107316

13 $0.00So There Tom & Francis 
Goddard

58.5 0152438

14 $0.00Paradigm Syrah Anar 58 013730 122738

14 $0.00Dream Catcher Tim O'Neill 58 023958 196106
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16 $0.00Theodora Harold Smith 48 016021 103191

5 Musical Freestyle Championship (FINAL) Sunday, 17 August 2008

LAUGERS STATIONSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Mary Harrison (1), Edwina Johnson (2)

Starters: 15 Entry Fee:

Mitavite 6 Yr Old Age Breeding Series

$25.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts? Mitavite 6 Yr Old Age Breeding Series2. Grading? Yes

$850.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $350.00Bounty Treasure Jack Flintstone 69.5 023122 180950

2 $250.00Paradigm Syrah Anar 66 013730 122738

3 $150.00Cruise Control Kelly Orlando 62 024718 121330

4 $50.00Confident Mollie Gunner 61.5 018405 204101

4 $50.00Case in Point Elaine Taranaki 61.5 011463 107316

6 $0.00Finders Keepers Hawkes Bay Pony 
Team

59.5 021826 170544

7 $0.00So There Tom & Francis 
Goddard

59 0152438

8 $0.00Pipe Dream Tim O'Neill 56 022203 196106

9 $0.00Diablo Allen Huston 55 011520 197499

10 $0.00Serendipity Hawkes Bay Pony 
Team

54.5 016713 170544

Show Jumping

11 Young Rider Teams Competition Saturday, 16 August 2008

TAUERU SADDLERY & FEEDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Helen Daimler (1), Alistair Wall (2)

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $100.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$0.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $0.00Dawn Chorus Aloa Evers 4 032372 200609

1 $0.00Jiminy Cricket Tina Verdi 4 012764 197155

1 $0.00Canterbury Tales Mark Verdi 0 022031 203230

1 $0.00Day Time Claire Te Aro 0 0200187

2 $0.00Samantha Caitlin Stephens 0 013447

2 $0.00Play Ball Samantha Joblin 4 023673

2 $0.00Keep Truckin Patrick Joblin 0 037877

2 $0.00Annapollo Amanda Joblin 12 015523

3 $0.00Noahs Ark Tim O'Neill 0 023105 196106

3 $0.00Larking About Helen Scanlon 12 039787 198576

3 $0.00Wheres Wally Pierre Jaboulet 1 023990 198760

3 $0.00Titanic Jack Flintstone 5 042348 180950
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12 5 Yr old Championship  - A1 Saturday, 16 August 2008

VANITY FAIR SHOPSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Helen Daimler (1), Alistair Wall (2)

Starters: 32 Entry Fee: $40.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$599.90Total PM

Member ID

1 $42.85Big Boy Lisa & Gina Thomas 0 022312 200294

1 $42.85Timberline Melissa Goodfield 0 023307 118096

1 $42.85Woodstock Mark Wynn 0 022388 100276

1 $42.85Fresco Fred Fargo 0 026535 100947

1 $42.85Chantal Letitia Fargo 0 010227 149853

1 $42.85Huckleberry Jason & Victoria 
Robins

0 019237 201404

1 $42.85Amores Karen Colman 0 022094 207313

1 $42.85Maserati Charles Lindeman 0 013797 181258

1 $42.85Reco Tim O'Neill 0 013649 196106

1 $42.85Enterprising Syrah Anar 0 023905 122738

1 $42.85Castlerock Sandrine Hadley 0 023353 139458

1 $42.85Jack the Mac Elizabeth Otis 0 052334 144595

1 $42.85Jarrod June Valley 0 029973 181962

1 $42.85Faviola Tim O'Neill 0 027147 196106

13 Open Showjumper  - A1 Sunday, 17 August 2008

TAUERU VETSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Helen Daimler (1), Alistair Wall (2)

Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $95.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$2,000.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $600.00Annapollo Aloa Evers 0 015523 200609

2 $500.00Lotto Surprise Claire Te Aro 0 025123 200187

3 $400.00Midnight Express Tom & Francis 
Goddard

0 015756 152438

4 $300.00Blue Beret Clarice Maidstone 0 043412 200340

5 $200.00Mondavey Harold Smith 0 028331 103191

14 6 Yr old Championship  - A1 Saturday, 16 August 2008

THE GALLOPING GIFT SHOPSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Georgina Howard (1), Laurence Devonport (2)

Starters: 33 Entry Fee: $50.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$600.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $60.00Whadya Know Erin Yates 0 014860 115654

1 $60.00Big Boy Lisa & Gina Thomas 0 022312 200294

1 $60.00Castlerock Sandrine Hadley 0 023353 139458
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1 $60.00Emily's Ravin Syrah Anar 0 010428 122738

1 $60.00Faviola Tim O'Neill 0 027147 196106

1 $60.00Task Force Christopher 
Thorndon

0 010667 126082

1 $60.00Amores Karen Colman 0 022094 207313

1 $60.00Maserati Charles Lindeman 0 013797 181258

1 $60.00Aronomo Elizabeth Otis 0 046322 144595

1 $60.00Reco Tim O'Neill 0 013649 196106

15 Amateur Showjumper Saturday, 16 August 2008

MOREPORK PARKSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Helen Daimler (1), Alistair Wall (2)

Starters: 24 Entry Fee: $40.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$550.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $250.00London Susie Brown 0 016076 202259

2 $150.00Tissant Mary Batchelor 0 010491 124960

3 $100.00Diablo Allen Huston 4 011520 197499

4 $50.00Chin Chin Jason Fredericks 8 020686 207440

16 Taueru Trophy Class Championship Sunday, 17 August 2008

TAUERU STUDSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Helen Daimler (1), Alistair Wall (2)

Starters: 27 Entry Fee: $65.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$575.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $200.00Pegasa Karen Colman 0 019693 207313

2 $150.00CF Marshall Abby Coldstream 0 023342 203735

3 $100.00Freefall Phil & Kate Whitcoull 0 0116325

4 $75.00Martini Philip Barrie 0 015638 200800

5 $50.00Greystone Mary Batchelor 0 018397 124960

Show Hunters

34 Open Showhunter Sunday, 17 August 2008

MOREPORK PARKSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Marilyn Harcourt (2)

Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $20.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? Yes

$150.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $50.00The Russian Lady Amanda Lees 90.6 622824 198833

2 $40.00Winnie Letitia Fargo 88 427773 149853

3 $30.00Midnight Magic Jack Flintstone 84 318371 180950

4 $20.00Gunnerson Rochelle Darroch 78.5 228380 138490

5 $10.00Senna Sir Lancelot Jamie La Cheval 78 113553 127105

Page 6 of 9

05-Sep-08  12:20 pm - R19

Please support our SPONSORS!

PPSJC



35 Junior Showhunter Championship Sunday, 17 August 2008

BALGOWNIE STABLESSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Marilyn Harcourt (2)

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$380.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $120.00Senna Sir Lancelot Jamie La Cheval 90 613553 127105

2 $100.00Pure Power Aloa Evers 88 019055 200609

3 $80.00Maserati Charles Lindeman 84 013797 181258

4 $60.00Maverick Douglas Logan 82 022141 202757

5 $20.00Lady Miss Charles Lindeman 78 023456 181258

36 Amateur Showhunter Rider Sunday, 17 August 2008

SPEIGLER'S STABLESSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Mary Masters (1), Marilyn Harcourt (2)

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$150.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $50.00Pure Power Aloa Evers 89 619055 200609

2 $40.00Senna Sir Lancelot Jamie La Cheval 85.5 413553 127105

3 $30.00Maserati Charles Lindeman 85 313797 181258

4 $20.00Cardigan Melissa Harvey 80.5 221860 201328

5 $10.00Gentleman George Duncan Evers 80 135615 201216

Breed Classes

21 Sport Horse Most Suitable for Dressage Saturday, 16 August 2008

RAFTERSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Conformation (1), Movement (2)

Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$520.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $150.00Lady Miss Ken Zebrano 158 011599 205920

2 $125.00Huckleberry Jason & Victoria 
Robins

155 019237 201404

3 $100.00Idle Dancer Rachael Harre 152 013122 202365

4 $75.00Gotta Go Aloa Evers 144 015059 200609

5 $70.00Streamer Jane Venter 142 010155 204293
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22 Sport Horse Most suitable for Jumping Sunday, 17 August 2008

SPEIGLER'S STABLESSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  laurence Devonport - Conformation (1), Alistair Wall - Jumping Style (

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$400.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $200.00Great Expectations Sarah Haggerty 140 0165198

2 $100.00Huckleberry Jason & Victoria 
Robins

136 019237 201404

3 $70.00CF Humphrey Abby Coldstream 135 015523 203735

4 $30.00Task Force Christopher 
Thorndon

127 010667 126082

23 Champion Sport Horse Sunday, 17 August 2008

BALGOWNIE STABLESSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:  Helen Daimler (1), Alistair Wall (2)

Starters: 2 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$350.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $200.00Lady Miss Ken Zebrano 0 011599 205920

2 $150.00Great Expectations Sarah Haggerty 0 0165198

93 Park Hack Thursday, 16 August 2007

MOREPORK PARKSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Gina Henderson, Hawkes Bay

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$150.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $50.00Sundowner Letitia Fargo 0 024833 149853

2 $40.00Ragtime Ali Carter 0 014294 115280

3 $30.00Pink Slipper Harold Smith 0 012015 103191

4 $20.00Mirimar Claire Te Aro 0 027349 200187

5 $10.00Laffeti Elke Allords 0 024830 126401

94 Ladies Hack Thursday, 16 August 2007

CARRINGTON SPORT HORSESSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Stephanie Tass, Palmerston Nth

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$150.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $50.00The Impersonator Lizzie Whiskers 0 018138 166430

2 $40.00Theodora Elaine Taranaki 0 016021 107316

3 $30.00Confident Mollie Gunner 0 018405 204101

4 $20.00Case in Point Elaine Taranaki 0 011463 107316
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5 $10.00Finders Keepers Cathy Nonfer 0 021826 197104

95 Champion Hack Thursday, 16 August 2007

TAUERU VETSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials: Stephanie Tass, Palmerston Nth & Gina Henderson, Hawkes Bay

Starters: 2 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony: 3. Circuit Pts?2. Grading? No

$0.00Total PM

Member ID

1 $0.00Sundowner Letitia Fargo 0 024833 149853

2 $0.00The Impersonator Lizzie Whiskers 0 018138 166430
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